Cable Cleats l accessories
206
CLEAT FIXING KITS
Cleat Fixing Kits - Single Bolt
Cleat Fixing Kits - Double Bolt
Cleat Fixing Kits - Trefoil
Kits for fixing Single Bolt cleats to standard 41mm steel channel or cable ladder.
Each kit contains:
1x Threaded BZP Stud
1x Hex Nut
1x Flat Washer
1x Channel Nut
Suitable for use with; 1FLSF or 1ALM
Kits for fixing Double Bolt cleats to standard 41mm steel channel or cable ladder.
Each kit contains:
2x Threaded BZP Stud
2x Hex Nut
2x Flat Washer
2x Channel Nut
Suitable for use with; TC, 2ALM, TRI, TRIeco,
Kits for fixing Trefoil cleats to standard 41mm steel channel or cable ladder.
Each kit contains:
1x Threaded BZP Bolt
1x Flat Washer
1x Channel Nut
Suitable for use with; 376AC
Code Length Thread Pack QTY
SBFK10-100 100 M10 10
SBFK10-125 125 M10 10
SBFK10-150 150 M10 10
SBFK10-200 200 M10 10
Code Length Thread Pack QTY
DBFK10-100 100 M10 10
DBFK10-125 125 M10 10
DBFK10-150 150 M10 10
DBFK10-200 200 M10 10
DBFK10-225 225 M10 10
Code Length Thread Pack QTY
TCFK10-25 25 M10 10
TCFK12-25 25 M12 10
All dimensions in mm except where stated
Ident &
W
iring Term
Fixing &
S
ecurity
Tooling &
C
able P
rep
E
arthing
Lightning
C
able Ties
&
 A
cc
M
IC
C
C
able
G
land
A
ccs.
C
able
G
lands
Flexible
C
onduit
H
eatshrink
R
epair
Junction
B
oxes
C
opper
Lugs
C
able
Jointing
C
able
C
leats